

ORIGINAL INVOICE

## Tax Invoice

## Summit Sales LLP

SY NO. 74 &amp; 75, BEHIND KINGSTON PG COLLEGE, CHERLAPALLY, RR DISTRICT, RR DISTRICT, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

| Customer Details                                                                                                                         |                                                     |                                                                                                              |                                           | Invoice No              | 31115       |          |          |       |          |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------|----------|----------|-------|----------|
| Billing Details                                                                                                                          |                                                     | Shipping Details                                                                                             |                                           | Invoice Date            | 21 Jun 2023 |          |          |       |          |
| Modi Realty Mallapur LLP<br>5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road<br>Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003<br>GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP |                                                     | Sy.No 19, Mallapur<br>Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.<br>Next to NFC Rai, Hyderabad,<br>Telangana- 500076 |                                           | PO No                   | 20230619006 |          |          |       |          |
|                                                                                                                                          |                                                     |                                                                                                              |                                           | PO Date                 | 19 Jun 2023 |          |          |       |          |
|                                                                                                                                          |                                                     | S.No                                                                                                         | Description Of Goods                      | HSN/SAC                 | Qty         | Rate     | Gross    | Tax%  | Tax Amt  |
|                                                                                                                                          |                                                     | 1                                                                                                            | PLUM4997-Plumbing-Loft Tank---200ltrs-Nos | 392510                  | 10.00       | 1,517.25 | 15,173   | 18.00 | 2,731.05 |
| 2                                                                                                                                        | PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe---20mm-Nos              | 39174000                                                                                                     | 3.00                                      | 222.60                  | 668         | 18.00    | 120.20   |       |          |
| 3                                                                                                                                        | PLUM6240-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer<br>FTA---20x15mm-Nos | 39174000                                                                                                     | 20.00                                     | 55.26                   | 1,105       | 18.00    | 198.93   |       |          |
| 4                                                                                                                                        | PLUM5205-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer<br>MTA---20x15mm-Nos | 39174000                                                                                                     | 15.00                                     | 85.06                   | 1,276       | 18.00    | 229.66   |       |          |
| 5                                                                                                                                        | PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution---<br>500gms-Nos    | 39174000                                                                                                     | 2.00                                      | 274.50                  | 549         | 18.00    | 98.82    |       |          |
| 6                                                                                                                                        | PLUM3554-Plumbing-CPVC Tank nipple---<br>20mm-Nos   | 39174000                                                                                                     | 10.00                                     | 39.50                   | 395         | 18.00    | 71.1     |       |          |
| 7                                                                                                                                        | PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee---20mm-Nos               | 39174000                                                                                                     | 10.00                                     | 17.74                   | 177         | 18.00    | 31.93    |       |          |
| 8                                                                                                                                        | PLUM3156-Plumbing-Ball Cock--12mm-Nos.              | 84819090                                                                                                     | 10.00                                     | 477.75                  | 4,778       | 18.00    | 859.95   |       |          |
| 9                                                                                                                                        | PLUM6408-Plumbing-Brass Ball Valve--<br>12mm-Nos.   | 84818090                                                                                                     | 10.00                                     | 329.60                  | 3,296       | 18.00    | 593.28   |       |          |
|                                                                                                                                          |                                                     |                                                                                                              |                                           | Total Taxable<br>Amount | 27,416.3    |          | 4,934.93 |       |          |



|                                                                 |  |  |  |                      |           |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|----------------------|-----------|
|                                                                 |  |  |  | Total Invoice Amount | 32,351.00 |
| IGST                                                            |  |  |  |                      |           |
| 0.00                                                            |  |  |  |                      |           |
|                                                                 |  |  |  | CGST                 |           |
|                                                                 |  |  |  | 2,467.46             |           |
|                                                                 |  |  |  | SGST                 |           |
|                                                                 |  |  |  | 2,467.46             |           |
| Rupees : Thirty Two Thousands Three Hundred And Fifty One Only. |  |  |  |                      |           |
| Page 2 of 2                                                     |  |  |  |                      |           |

**Bank Details**

Bank Name : Yes Bank  
A/C No : 009763700001491  
IFSC Code : YESB00000097  
Branch : Secunderabad

For Summit Sales LLP  
Authorized signator



